
Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 University High School 00:17:37.47 21

2 Linsly High School 00:19:14.34 74

3 John Marshall High 00:19:40.07 91

4 Steubenville Big Red 00:20:49.90 116

5 Oak Glen High 00:21:05.72 135

6 Edison Local - Richmond 00:21:28.41 147

7 Brooke High 00:22:22.12 162

8 Steubenville Catholic Central 00:26:01.99 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Harrison Central High School 00:22:50.93 4

Weir High 00:21:42.15 4

Magnolia High 00:21:14.64 3

Indian Creek High School 00:20:40.09 3

Cameron High 00:23:52.16 3

Paden City High 00:20:02.74 2
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University High School 00:17:37.47 10 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1791 Jack Overfield 00:16:53.42 1

2 2 1794 Gavin Whorton 00:17:08.77 2

3 4 1785 Logan Conroy 00:17:35.92 3

4 7 1786 Sam Denne 00:18:01.60 6

5 11 1792 Colin Schrull 00:18:27.63 9

6 20 1787 William DeVault 00:19:26.50 (17)

7 27 1793 Nathan White 00:20:18.60 (23)

2 Linsly High School 00:19:14.34 12 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1000 Micah Krammer 00:17:57.81 5

2 10 1758 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand 00:18:25.32 8

3 18 993 Darien Bertram 00:19:09.32 15

4 22 998 Andrew Heath 00:19:34.86 19

5 38 997 Trey Goddard 00:21:04.42 27

6 41 994 Rocco Daquila 00:21:35.34 (30)

7 42 996 Colby Gibbons 00:21:39.83 (31)

3 John Marshall High 00:19:40.07 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 983 Brodie Baker 00:18:59.87 11

2 15 988 Aidan Nelson 00:19:07.70 13

3 24 992 Zander Ward 00:19:50.31 21

4 25 986 Hadden Garvin 00:20:02.52 22

5 28 985 Atreyu Dudley 00:20:19.98 24

6 36 987 Lane Icard 00:21:00.30 (26)

7 39 989 Christian Patricola 00:21:18.27 (28)

4 Steubenville Big Red 00:20:49.90 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1777 Owen O'Brien 00:18:16.86 7

2 12 1778 Josh Schoonover 00:18:42.24 10

3 16 1775 Willium Jones 00:19:08.11 14

4 59 1776 Taeshawn Miniefield 00:22:56.10 39

5 69 1774 Anthony Biasi 00:25:06.20 46

5 Oak Glen High 00:21:05.72 8 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1765 Dakotah Brown 00:19:26.28 16

2 21 1768 Bode Konchar 00:19:28.01 18

3 44 1766 Kody George 00:21:55.84 32

4 51 1770 Noah Willey 00:22:18.23 34

5 52 1767 Logan Hartley 00:22:20.26 35

6 61 1771 Adam Winterrowd 00:23:28.80 (41)

7 75 1769 Cody Willey 00:27:42.61 (49)

6 Edison Local - Richmond 00:21:28.41 8 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 964 Gage Cable 00:19:02.89 12

2 30 967 Brock Koehnlein 00:20:23.59 25

3 48 972 Liam Westfall 00:22:05.90 33

4 55 434 Max McConnell 00:22:35.73 37
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

5 60 968 Micah Larkins 00:23:13.94 40

6 62 969 Luke Linscott 00:23:35.88 (42)

7 64 966 Blaine Hoobler 00:23:41.36 (44)

7 Brooke High 00:22:22.12 6 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 960 Gavin Scott 00:17:54.67 4

2 40 959 Alex Obodobel 00:21:21.30 29

3 53 957 Pierce Farrell 00:22:20.48 36

4 65 958 Caden Knisley 00:23:48.28 45

5 72 956 ethan Dobbs 00:26:25.87 48

6 77 955 Ashton blair 00:27:46.74 (50)

8 Steubenville Catholic Central 00:26:01.99 5 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1781 Cash Dobson 00:19:37.11 20

2 58 1783 Clement Stoutz 00:22:51.43 38

3 63 1779 Jack Baum 00:23:38.73 43

4 70 1782 Colton Dobson 00:25:27.48 47

5 80 1780 Wyatt Brown 00:38:35.21 51
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1791 Jack Overfield JR 00:16:53.42 University High School

2 2 1794 Gavin Whorton JR 00:17:08.77 University High School

3 0 1760 Landen Davis JR 00:17:27.45 Magnolia High

4 3 1785 Logan Conroy FR 00:17:35.92 University High School

5 4 960 Gavin Scott FR 00:17:54.67 Brooke High

6 5 1000 Micah Krammer JR 00:17:57.81 Linsly High School

7 6 1786 Sam Denne SO 00:18:01.60 University High School

8 0 1772 Riley Dennis SO 00:18:07.93 Paden City High

9 7 1777 Owen O'Brien JR 00:18:16.86 Steubenville Big Red

10 8 1758 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand SO 00:18:25.32 Linsly High School

11 9 1792 Colin Schrull SO 00:18:27.63 University High School

12 10 1778 Josh Schoonover SR 00:18:42.24 Steubenville Big Red

13 11 983 Brodie Baker SO 00:18:59.87 John Marshall High

14 12 964 Gage Cable SR 00:19:02.89 Edison Local - Richmond

15 13 988 Aidan Nelson SO 00:19:07.70 John Marshall High

16 14 1775 Willium Jones SR 00:19:08.11 Steubenville Big Red

17 0 1762 Shiv Patel SR 00:19:08.52 Magnolia High

18 15 993 Darien Bertram JR 00:19:09.32 Linsly High School

19 16 1765 Dakotah Brown SR 00:19:26.28 Oak Glen High

20 (17) 1787 William DeVault JR 00:19:26.50 University High School

21 18 1768 Bode Konchar SO 00:19:28.01 Oak Glen High

22 19 998 Andrew Heath SR 00:19:34.86 Linsly High School

23 20 1781 Cash Dobson SO 00:19:37.11 Steubenville Catholic Central

24 21 992 Zander Ward JR 00:19:50.31 John Marshall High

25 22 986 Hadden Garvin SO 00:20:02.52 John Marshall High

26 0 977 Sam Doerr FR 00:20:14.78 Indian Creek High School

27 (23) 1793 Nathan White FR 00:20:18.60 University High School

28 24 985 Atreyu Dudley JR 00:20:19.98 John Marshall High

29 0 1788 Elliot Jackson FR 00:20:20.18 University High School

30 25 967 Brock Koehnlein SO 00:20:23.59 Edison Local - Richmond

31 0 973 Tyler Garnbrant SO 00:20:23.96 Harrison Central High School

32 0 1798 Isaiah Smith SO 00:20:29.03 Weir High

33 0 978 Gavin Fernandez SO 00:20:44.96 Indian Creek High School

34 0 974 Aiden Hays SR 00:20:53.90 Harrison Central High School

35 0 961 Hunter Dobbs SO 00:20:58.84 Cameron High

36 (26) 987 Lane Icard FR 00:21:00.30 John Marshall High

37 0 979 Caleb Graves SO 00:21:00.53 Indian Creek High School

38 27 997 Trey Goddard FR 00:21:04.42 Linsly High School

39 (28) 989 Christian Patricola SO 00:21:18.27 John Marshall High

40 29 959 Alex Obodobel SO 00:21:21.30 Brooke High

41 (30) 994 Rocco Daquila JR 00:21:35.34 Linsly High School

42 (31) 996 Colby Gibbons JR 00:21:39.83 Linsly High School

43 0 999 Griffen Kernik JR 00:21:52.56 Linsly High School

44 32 1766 Kody George SO 00:21:55.84 Oak Glen High

45 0 1773 Jack Nelson SO 00:21:57.55 Paden City High

46 0 1795 David DeFelice JR 00:22:01.47 Weir High

47 0 1757 Rhys Poole JR 00:22:04.03 Linsly High School

48 33 972 Liam Westfall SO 00:22:05.90 Edison Local - Richmond

49 0 1797 Jonathan Rhodes FR 00:22:08.85 Weir High

50 0 1796 Wyatt Hostuttler JR 00:22:09.27 Weir High

51 34 1770 Noah Willey FR 00:22:18.23 Oak Glen High
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Boys

52 35 1767 Logan Hartley JR 00:22:20.26 Oak Glen High

53 36 957 Pierce Farrell FR 00:22:20.48 Brooke High

54 0 995 Rhyder Dlesk FR 00:22:26.00 Linsly High School

55 37 434 Max McConnell K 00:22:35.73 Edison Local - Richmond

56 0 962 Trevor Emery FR 00:22:45.32 Cameron High

57 0 975 Bryce Wallace SR 00:22:51.01 Harrison Central High School

58 38 1783 Clement Stoutz JR 00:22:51.43 Steubenville Catholic Central

59 39 1776 Taeshawn Miniefield SR 00:22:56.10 Steubenville Big Red

60 40 968 Micah Larkins SO 00:23:13.94 Edison Local - Richmond

61 (41) 1771 Adam Winterrowd SR 00:23:28.80 Oak Glen High

62 (42) 969 Luke Linscott JR 00:23:35.88 Edison Local - Richmond

63 43 1779 Jack Baum SR 00:23:38.73 Steubenville Catholic Central

64 (44) 966 Blaine Hoobler SO 00:23:41.36 Edison Local - Richmond

65 45 958 Caden Knisley SO 00:23:48.28 Brooke High

66 0 1790 Jagger Metheny JR 00:24:22.00 University High School

67 0 1789 Nikolas McCray JR 00:24:45.91 University High School

68 0 965 Dominic Grim FR 00:24:50.19 Edison Local - Richmond

69 46 1774 Anthony Biasi FR 00:25:06.20 Steubenville Big Red

70 47 1782 Colton Dobson SO 00:25:27.48 Steubenville Catholic Central

71 0 1558 Sohum Joshi K 00:25:51.70 Linsly High School

72 48 956 ethan Dobbs FR 00:26:25.87 Brooke High

73 0 1761 Nicholas Matheny SO 00:27:07.94 Magnolia High

74 0 976 Michael White SR 00:27:14.85 Harrison Central High School

75 (49) 1769 Cody Willey SR 00:27:42.61 Oak Glen High

76 0 1756 Alex Michalo JR 00:27:44.81 Linsly High School

77 (50) 955 Ashton blair FR 00:27:46.74 Brooke High

78 0 963 Patton Yeater FR 00:27:52.33 Cameron High

79 0 1764 Sam Barr JR 00:38:28.83 Oak Glen High

80 51 1780 Wyatt Brown FR 00:38:35.21 Steubenville Catholic Central
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